AHPCC CONFERENCE 20-22~ MAY 2024
The Hayes Conference Centre, Hayes Ln, Swanwick, Alfreton DESS 1AU

Day 1

Mon 20

1200
1230
1330
1400
1440
1500
1530-1550
1550-1610

1630-17.30

1800
1900-2000
Afterwards
2000
Day 2

Arrival & Registration

Lunch

Welcome, Housekeeping & Intro to Exec & Chaplain
Setting the Scene

Soul Nourishment

Comfort Break (get keys to your room)

Snapshot 1 Research

Snapshot 2 A Chaplain's Ways Of Working - Martin McGonigle
(SPARCS Lead, Dougie Mac Hospice)

Exec to meet first timers in The Butterley Hall (other attendees
have time to settle in rooms)

Dinner

Regional Groups

Free Time

Soul Nourishment (optional)

Tues 21

0730
0800
0900-0915
0915-1005

1005-1045
1045
1115-1155

1155-1225
1230

Soul Nourishment (optional)

Breakfast

Soul Nourishment

Session 1. Rev Canon Professor James Woodward

‘The Wound or the Bandage?' Looking into the face of spiritual
distress’

Reflections on Session 1: Discussions - Q&A
Comfort Break

Session 2: Lindsay van Dijk

‘Spiritual distress: A non-religious perspective’
Reflections on Session 2: Discussions — Q&A

Lunch
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1330-1420 Session 3: Barry Quinn
‘Exploring Spiritual Distress and the Role of Stories’

1420-1500 Reflections on Session 3: Discussions — Q&A

1500-1530 Group Photo

1530-1600 Break

1630 Free Time

1730 Dinner

1830-2000 AGM

Afterwards Free Time

Day 3 Wed 22

0730 Soul Nourishment (optional)

0800 Breakfast (out of rooms by 0930)

0930 Soul Nourishment

0945-1030 Workshops (session 1)
Revd Sheila Simmonds (Chaplain - Malvern Community
Hospital) Using Music and Oils to alleviate Spiritual Distress
Nicky Smallwood (Chaplain - Naomi House) Creating Spiritual
Care Baskets
Tim Leeson (Spirituality Lead - St Helena Hospice) Desire and
Yearning in the Context of Spiritual Distress
Moorin Babawale (Spiritual Care Lead - Havens Hospices)
Disney Play as an Intervention to Spiritual Distress

10.30-1100 Comfort Break

1100-1145 Workshops (session 2)

1145-1200 Capture Thoughts

1200-1245 Discussions — Q&A

1245-1300 Final Reflections

1300 Lunch

1400 Leave



