AHPCC CONFERENCE 20-22nd MAY 2024 The Hayes Conference Centre, Hayes Ln, Swanwick, Alfreton DE55 1AU

Day 1	Mon 20
1200	Arrival & Registration
1230	Lunch
1330	Welcome, Housekeeping & Intro to Exec & Chaplain
1400	Setting the Scene
1440	Soul Nourishment
1500	Comfort Break (get keys to your room)
1530-1550	Snapshot 1 Research
1550-1610	Snapshot 2 A Chaplain's Ways Of Working – Martin McGonigle (SPARCS Lead, Dougle Mac Hospice)
1630-17.30	Exec to meet first timers in The Butterley Hall (other attendees have time to settle in rooms)
1800	Dinner
1900-2000	Regional Groups
Afterwards	Free Time
2000	Soul Nourishment (optional)
Day 2	Tues 21
0730	Soul Nourishment (optional)
0800	Breakfast
0900-0915	Soul Nourishment
0915-1005	Session 1: Rev Canon Professor James Woodward
	'The Wound or the Bandage?' Looking into the face of spiritual distress'
1005-1045	Reflections on Session 1: Discussions – Q&A
1045	Comfort Break
1115–1155	Session 2: Lindsay van Dijk
	'Spiritual distress: A non-religious perspective'
1155-1225	Reflections on Session 2: Discussions – Q&A
1230	Lunch

AHPCC CONFERENCE 20-22nd MAY 2024 The Hayes Conference Centre, Hayes Ln, Swanwick, Alfreton DE55 1AU

1330-1420 Session 3: Barry Quinn

'Exploring Spiritual Distress and the Role of Stories'

1420-1500 Reflections on Session 3: Discussions - Q&A

1500-1530 Group Photo

1530-1600 Break

1630 Free Time

1730 Dinner

1830-2000 AGM

Afterwards Free Time

<u>Day 3 Wed 22</u>

O730 Soul Nourishment (optional)

O800 Breakfast (out of rooms by 0930)

0930 Soul Nourishment

0945-1030 Workshops (session 1)

Revd Sheila Simmonds (Chaplain - Malvern Community Hospital) Using Music and Oils to alleviate Spiritual Distress

Nicky Smallwood (Chaplain – Naomi House) Creating Spiritual Care Baskets

Tim Leeson (Spirituality Lead – St Helena Hospice) Desire and Yearning in the Context of Spiritual Distress

Moorin Babawale (Spiritual Care Lead – Havens Hospices) Disney Play as an Intervention to Spiritual Distress

10.30-1100 Comfort Break

1100-1145 Workshops (session 2)

1145-1200 Capture Thoughts

1200-1245 Discussions - Q&A

1245-1300 Final Reflections

1300 Lunch

1400 Leave